il PALIGPA TeMmHO-cHMI
- PALAOS

YHuBepcanbHble paboune 6poky cBOOOAHOrO Kpos, Nerkme, Ana BeceHHe-NIeTHero
3awumTa Tena ce30Ha
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il PALIGPA TeMmHO-cHMI
- PALAOS

YHuBepcanbHble paboune 6poky cBOOOAHOrO Kpos, Nerkme, Ana BeceHHe-NIeTHero
3awumTa Tena ce30Ha

Moppo6HocTM - CraHAapTDI TexHnueckune pgetanu

A

DELTAPLUS

Tun cneyopexabl

Mon

Inana3oH pa3mepos
LiBeT paboueit ogexapl
Mopes

[etann cocTaBa

Bec

3acTexka

Tanusa

Konunyectso HapyXHbIX
KapMaHoB

Hapy»kHble KapMaHbl

Trin MapKNPOBKK

eopog sofel

Paboune 6prokm

My>ckme / ina obounx nonos
S - 3XL

TeMHO-CUHUI

CBobogHbIl

Capxa 100% Xnonok 200 g/m’
200 g/m?

3acTe)Kka Ha MOSTHUN
dnacTuyHble 60Ka

5

1 KapMaH C OTKNOHbIM KnanaHom, 1
KapmaH gnsa namepuTtenbHON
NNHenKn, 1 HakNagHoM KapMaH, 2
KapmaHa

Boiwmeka, Onekcorpadus,
TpadapeTHas neyatb, TpaHcdepHan
neuaTb
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JVA

Protective clothing

PALIGPA

PALAOS

Lightweight, loose-fitting universal work trousers for the spring/summer season

Logistics information

Reference Colour
PALIGPAGRPT Grey
PALIGPAGRTM Grey
PALIGPAGRGT Grey
PALIGPAGRXG Grey
PALIGPAGRXX Grey
PALIGPAGR3X Grey
PALIGPABMPT Navy blue
PALIGPABMTM Navy blue
PALIGPABMGT Navy blue
PALIGPABMXG Navy blue
PALIGPABMXX Navy blue
PALIGPABM3X Navy blue

@ Multiple sales

Size

XL

XXL

3XL

XL

XXL

3XL

A Minimum sales

] Box Width
[T Box Depth
[ [J Box Height

7
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Designation

PALIGPA

PALIGPA

PALIGPA

PALIGPA

PALIGPA

PALIGPA

PALIGPA

PALIGPA

PALIGPA

PALIGPA

PALIGPA

PALIGPA

EAN13

3295249216061

3295249216078

3295249216085

3295249216092

3295249216108

3295249216115

3295249216122

3295249216139

3295249216146

3295249216153

3295249216160

3295249216177

Box code @ A | Weight ﬁﬁ@

13295249216068

13295249216075

13295249216082

13295249216099

13295249216105

13295249216112

13295249216129

13295249216136

13295249216143

13295249216150

13295249216167

13295249216174

etsod sofely

43 kg
4.4 kg
4.6 kg
4.7 kg
49kg
5.0 kg
4.2kg
43kg
4.6 kg
4.7 kg
49kg

5.0 kg

31.0
cm

30.8
cm

30.8
am

30.8
cm

30.6
cm

31.0
am

30.6
cm

30.6
cm

30.8
am

31.0
cm

30.8
cm

30.8
am
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386 14.8
cm  cm
384 158
cm  cm
382 154
cm  cm
384 178
cm  cm
386 18.2
cm  cm
386 184
cm  cm
380 16.0
cm  cm
380 15.0
cm  cm
384 156
cm  cm
384 178
cm  cm
386 174
cm  cm
390 184
cm  cm
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